
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anchored by Grace Ministry’s free mobile clothing closet is at the 
CrossNet Community Meal every month starting in January 2020!!  
  
  2020 Dates & Times:   
         Closet will be open after the Community Meal at CrossNet Ministries 

Monday, January 27 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, February 24 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, March 23 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, April 27 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, May 18 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, June 22 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, July 27 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, August 24 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, September 28 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, October 26 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, November 23 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

Monday, December 28 from 6:30 to 7:30 PM 

FREE clothing will be available for everyone while supplies last.   
 

LOCATED at CrossNet Youth Center at 110 W. Franklin Street, New Holland 
 

DETAILS: You do not need to attend the meal to visit the clothing closet it   

is open to all. For more info call 717-355-2454 or email lisa@elancocross.org. 

 
 
 

Providing necessities, such as clothing and toiletries, 
freely, to local people in need.  

Plan to join us at 5:30 PM for a delicious 
meal prepared by our friends at Garden 
Spot Village and stay to shop the closet!   

In partnership with 

Note: Anchored by Grace will be accepting clothing donations during this time as well. 
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